Features
Batch process design, excellent power dissipation offers
   better reverse leakage current and thermal resistance.
Low profile surface mounted application in order to
   optimize board space.
Low power loss, high efficiency.
High current capability, low forward voltage drop.
High surge capability.

THRU
ws1
打字機文字
FM1200-MH
ws1
WILLAS
ws1
RoHS
Pinning information
1 221
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
             Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
  Type number             Marking code
FM140-MH                          14
FM160-MH                          16
FM1100-MH                        10
FM1150-MH                        115
FM1200-MH                        120
Suggested solder pad layout
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
A
C